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                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

Place TmPl No.   First Name Last Name  Gra D School          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ========== ========== === = =============== ======= ===== 
    1       3787 Alaina     Zamorano   11  4 CHRISTIAN         18:54  6:05 
    2    1  4346 Eloise     Martenson  10  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   19:38  6:20 
    3    2  3763 Trang      Woolridge  11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   19:48  6:23 
    4    3  4432 Rachel     Favela     12  4 VALLEY CENTER     19:58  6:26 
    5    4  3627 Madeline   Cramer     10  5 BISHOPS           20:10  6:30 
    6    5  3629 Christie   Linnard    12  5 BISHOPS           20:23  6:34 
    7    6  4260 Clara      Steer      9   5 PACIFIC RIDGE     20:25  6:35 
    8       3687 Estela     Bustillos  12  n CASTLE PARK       20:36  6:38 
    9    7  4261 Elsa       Steer      9   5 PACIFIC RIDGE     20:42  6:40 
   10    8  3811 Gioia      Ternasky   11  4 CLAIREMONT        20:45  6:41 
   11    9  4437 Sharon     Giron      11  4 VALLEY CENTER     20:54  6:44 
   12   10  4234 Sofia      Brigida    9   4 OUR LADY OF PEA   21:05  6:48 
   13   11  4238 Ella       Jones      9   4 OUR LADY OF PEA   21:06  6:48 
   14   12  4435 Elizabeth  Zorrilla   12  4 VALLEY CENTER     21:10  6:49 
   15   13  4431 Soleil     Escalante  12  4 VALLEY CENTER     21:12  6:50 
   16   14  3810 Alexis     Noble      9   4 CLAIREMONT        21:31  6:56 
   17   15  3939 Alexa      Gibson     10  5 FRANCIS PARKER    21:35  6:57 
   18   16  4237 Kaitlyn    Coons      12  4 OUR LADY OF PEA   21:42  6:59 
   19   17  4350 Audrey     Smith      11  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   21:48  7:01 
   20   18  3733 Ellen      Gemmingen  11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:49  7:02 
   21   19  4345 Chloe      Krome      11  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   21:52  7:03 
   22   20  4259 Shanyce    McCullough 11  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     21:53  7:03 
   23   21  3758 Elaine     Hobrock    9   n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:54  7:03 
   24   22  4348 Kennedy    Necoechea  12  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   21:55  7:04 
   25   23  3760 Natasha    Preece     11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   21:58  7:05 
   26   24  4235 Shyla      Ciampa     9   4 OUR LADY OF PEA   21:59  7:05 
   27   25  3850 Kayla      Tarcon     11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   21:59  7:05 
   28   26  4344 Summer     Kloer      12  5 SANTA FE CHRIST   22:01  7:05 
   29       3786 Madelynn   Worley     12  4 CHRISTIAN         22:06  7:07 
   30   27  3812 Ciara      Wicks      9   4 CLAIREMONT        22:07  7:07 
   31   28  4093 Christine  Carey      12  4 MATER DEI CATHO   22:10  7:08 
   32   29  3630 Alex-Rose  Molinar    12  5 BISHOPS           22:13  7:09 
   33   30  4433 Madeline   Marron     12  4 VALLEY CENTER     22:13  7:10 
   34   31  4239 Cameron    LaMarca    10  4 OUR LADY OF PEA   22:15  7:10 
   35   32  4233 Aisling    Bailey     10  4 OUR LADY OF PEA   22:17  7:11 
   36   33  3757 Riley      Bender     11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   22:18  7:11 
   37   34  4417 Isabella   Merrick    12  4 VALLEY CENTER     22:41  7:18 
   38   35  3762 Ellery     Wakeman    11  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   22:43  7:19 
   39       3671 Brynn      Jongetjes  11  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   22:47  7:20 
   40   36  4198 Alexandra  Boren      11  4 OUR LADY OF PEA   22:52  7:22 
   41   37  3941 Savannah   Gordon     12  5 FRANCIS PARKER    22:56  7:23 
   42   38  4096 Amalia     Koch       11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   22:57  7:24 
   43   39  3807 Bella      Hartmann   10  4 CLAIREMONT        23:03  7:26 
   44       3993 Jade       Kingston   10  5 HIGH TECH HIGH    23:28  7:33 
   45       3670 Megan      Honeck     11  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   23:35  7:36 
   46   40  3806 Emma       Fickett    12  4 CLAIREMONT        23:35  7:36 
   47   41  3626 Maddison   Cayer      10  5 BISHOPS           23:37  7:36 
   48   42  3628 Maya       Krolik     9   5 BISHOPS           23:41  7:38 
   49   43  4258 Jadia      McCullough 9   5 PACIFIC RIDGE     23:44  7:39 
   50   44  3731 Madi       Fennell    12  n CATHEDRAL CATHO   23:58  7:43 
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   51   45  3847 Madden     Pearce     11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   24:06  7:46 
   52   46  3644 Milana     Collier    10  5 BONSALL           24:18  7:50 
   53       4069 Veronika   Smith      10  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   24:23  7:51 
   54       3858 Corey      McInvale   10  5 COASTAL ACADEMY   24:28  7:53 
   55   47  3943 Avery      Parish-Phi 9   5 FRANCIS PARKER    24:29  7:53 
   56       4400 Kaiah      Tubbs      10  5 TRI-CITY CHRIST   24:34  7:55 
   57       4070 Grace      Trent      9   5 MARANATHA CHRIS   24:35  7:55 
   58   48  3809 Zoey       Jones      9   4 CLAIREMONT        24:40  7:57 
   59   49  3632 May        McConkey   11  5 BISHOPS           24:41  7:57 
   60   50  3944 Addy       Phillips   11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    24:44  7:58 
   61   51  3631 Nancy      Waldman    9   5 BISHOPS           24:50  8:00 
   62       3672 Anna       Mays       12  5 CALVIN CHRISTIA   24:52  8:01 
   63       4157 Brenna     Rowley     12  5 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE   24:52  8:01 
   64   52  3942 Chiana     Kelly      9   5 FRANCIS PARKER    24:57  8:02 
   65       4156 Alyssa     Noland     12  5 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE   24:57  8:02 
   66   53  4257 Carly      Hamel      11  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     25:02  8:04 
   67   54  4271 Sierra     Hedge      12  4 PALO VERDE        25:02  8:04 
   68   55  3648 Mikayla    Gioia      9   5 BONSALL           25:08  8:06 
   69   56  4255 Joan       Chong      10  5 PACIFIC RIDGE     25:23  8:10 
   70   57  3646 Isabella   Ford       12  5 BONSALL           25:25  8:11 
   71   58  3645 Abigayle   Ford       12  5 BONSALL           25:25  8:11 
   72   59  4094 Mary Marga Chiappe    11  4 MATER DEI CATHO   25:28  8:12 
   73   60  4389 Ellery     Juarez     9   4 THE PREUSS SCHO   25:30  8:13 
   74   61  3849 Carlie     Smith      10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   25:30  8:13 
   75   62  4391 Jasmine    Mejia      10  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   25:30  8:13 
   76   63  3808 Kalia      Hosch      11  4 CLAIREMONT        25:34  8:14 
   77   64  3846 Katie      Otto       10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   25:40  8:16 
   78   65  4095 Jane       Clark      10  4 MATER DEI CATHO   25:49  8:19 
   79   66  3845 Emma       Hershey    10  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   25:52  8:20 
   80   67  3833 Caitlin    Murray     11  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   25:54  8:20 
   81       3862 Mackenzie  Varner     10  5 COASTAL ACADEMY   25:57  8:22 
   82   68  4392 Alexia     Melendez B 10  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   26:00  8:22 
   83   69  4394 Stefani    Santiago   11  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   26:01  8:23 
   84       4067 Jillian    Hewett     12  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   26:06  8:24 
   85   70  4098 Amara      Rodriguez  9   4 MATER DEI CATHO   26:17  8:28 
   86       4362 Autumn     Smith      10  5 SHERMAN INDIAN    26:27  8:31 
   87   71  3940 Maddy      Giek       11  5 FRANCIS PARKER    26:27  8:31 
   88   72  3844 Madi       Goodman    12  4 CLASSICAL ACADE   26:31  8:32 
   89   73  4388 Wendy      Aguilera   11  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   26:38  8:35 
   90   74  4097 Hennessy   Martinez   12  4 MATER DEI CATHO   26:54  8:40 
   91   75  3647 Faith      Gioia      12  5 BONSALL           26:58  8:41 
   92   76  4270 Savanah    Hedge      11  4 PALO VERDE        27:21  8:48 
   93       4066 Christy    Deliivanov 11  5 MARANATHA CHRIS   27:38  8:54 
   94   77  4099 Mackenzie  Tassiello  12  4 MATER DEI CATHO   27:48  8:57 
   95   78  4272 Summer     Hedge      10  4 PALO VERDE        27:57  9:00 
   96   79  4448 Madeline   Haines     10  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   27:58  9:01 
   97   80  3649 Aiden      Miller     10  5 BONSALL           28:04  9:02 
   98       3860 Faith      Romo       10  5 COASTAL ACADEMY   28:05  9:03 
   99       3861 Sadie      Terpstra   10  5 COASTAL ACADEMY   28:52  9:18 
  100   81  4451 Sydney     Kohnen     9   5 VICTORY CHRISTI   29:04  9:22  
  101   82  4268 Delilah    Delgadillo 12  4 PALO VERDE        29:09  9:23 
  102   83  4390 Joanna     Mateo      10  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   29:27  9:29 
  103   84  4273 Lizette    Hernandez  11  4 PALO VERDE        29:57  9:39 
  104   85  4452 Olivia     Rosales    10  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   30:11  9:43 
  105   86  4450 Samantha   Kohnen     9   5 VICTORY CHRISTI   31:07 10:01 
  106   87  4393 Angela     Perez      10  4 THE PREUSS SCHO   31:39 10:11 
  107   88  4274 Jacqueline Sanchez    10  4 PALO VERDE        31:55 10:17 
  108   89  4447 Catherine  Etchechury 12  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   32:15 10:23 
  109       4363 Mercedes   Ute        11  5 SHERMAN INDIAN    32:42 10:32 
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  110       4048 Yvanna     Rochin     12  4 MADISON           34:54 11:14 
  111   90  4269 Janeice    Escobedo   10  4 PALO VERDE        35:25 11:24 
  112   91  4449 Elizabeth  Kohnen     11  5 VICTORY CHRISTI   38:55 12:32 
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Varsity Girls D4 Team Results
                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       Varsity Girls D4 TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    31  VALLEY CENTER                (  21:06  1:45:27   2:15)
===========================================
  1      1  Rachel Favela     VALLEY CENTER                12    19:58
  2      3  Sharon Giron      VALLEY CENTER                11    20:54
  3      6  Elizabeth Zorrilla VALLEY CENTER                12    21:10
  4      7  Soleil Escalante  VALLEY CENTER                12    21:12
  5     14  Madeline Marron   VALLEY CENTER                12    22:13
  6   ( 17) Isabella Merrick  VALLEY CENTER                12    22:41

  2.    43  OUR LADY OF PEACE            (  21:38  1:48:07   1:10)
===========================================
  1      4  Sofia Brigida     OUR LADY OF PEACE            9     21:05
  2      5  Ella Jones        OUR LADY OF PEACE            9     21:06
  3      9  Kaitlyn Coons     OUR LADY OF PEACE            12    21:42
  4     10  Shyla Ciampa      OUR LADY OF PEACE            9     21:59
  5     15  Cameron LaMarca   OUR LADY OF PEACE            10    22:15
  6   ( 16) Aisling Bailey    OUR LADY OF PEACE            10    22:17
  7   ( 18) Alexandra Boren   OUR LADY OF PEACE            11    22:52

  3.    63  CLAIREMONT                   (  22:13  1:51:01   2:50)
===========================================
  1      2  Gioia Ternasky    CLAIREMONT                   11    20:45
  2      8  Alexis Noble      CLAIREMONT                   9     21:31
  3     12  Ciara Wicks       CLAIREMONT                   9     22:07
  4     20  Bella Hartmann    CLAIREMONT                   10    23:03
  5     21  Emma Fickett      CLAIREMONT                   12    23:35
  6   ( 23) Zoey Jones        CLAIREMONT                   9     24:40
  7   ( 29) Kalia Hosch       CLAIREMONT                   11    25:34

  4.   122  CLASSICAL ACADEMY            (  24:38  2:03:07   3:53)
===========================================
  1     11  Kayla Tarcon      CLASSICAL ACADEMY            11    21:59
  2     22  Madden Pearce     CLASSICAL ACADEMY            11    24:06
  3     27  Carlie Smith      CLASSICAL ACADEMY            10    25:30
  4     30  Katie Otto        CLASSICAL ACADEMY            10    25:40
  5     32  Emma Hershey      CLASSICAL ACADEMY            10    25:52
  6   ( 33) Caitlin Murray    CLASSICAL ACADEMY            11    25:54
  7   ( 37) Madi Goodman      CLASSICAL ACADEMY            12    26:31

  5.   124  MATER DEI CATHOLIC           (  24:33  2:02:41   4:07)
===========================================
  1     13  Christine Carey   MATER DEI CATHOLIC           12    22:10
  2     19  Amalia Koch       MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    22:57
  3     25  Mary Margar Chiappe MATER DEI CATHOLIC           11    25:28
  4     31  Jane Clark        MATER DEI CATHOLIC           10    25:49
  5     36  Amara Rodriguez   MATER DEI CATHOLIC           9     26:17
  6   ( 39) Hennessy Martinez MATER DEI CATHOLIC           12    26:54
  7   ( 41) Mackenzie Tassiello MATER DEI CATHOLIC           12    27:48
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  6.   161  THE PREUSS SCHOOL            (  25:56  2:09:39   1:08)
===========================================
  1     26  Ellery Juarez     THE PREUSS SCHOOL            9     25:30
  2     28  Jasmine Mejia     THE PREUSS SCHOOL            10    25:30
  3     34  Alexia Melendez Busto THE PREUSS SCHOOL            10    26:00
  4     35  Stefani Santiago  THE PREUSS SCHOOL            11    26:01
  5     38  Wendy Aguilera    THE PREUSS SCHOOL            11    26:38
  6   ( 44) Joanna Mateo      THE PREUSS SCHOOL            10    29:27
  7   ( 46) Angela Perez      THE PREUSS SCHOOL            10    31:39

  7.   194  PALO VERDE                   (  27:54  2:19:26   4:55)
===========================================
  1     24  Sierra Hedge      PALO VERDE                   12    25:02
  2     40  Savanah Hedge     PALO VERDE                   11    27:21
  3     42  Summer Hedge      PALO VERDE                   10    27:57
  4     43  Delilah Delgadillo PALO VERDE                   12    29:09
  5     45  Lizette Hernandez PALO VERDE                   11    29:57
  6   ( 47) Jacqueline Sanchez PALO VERDE                   10    31:55
  7   ( 48) Janeice Escobedo  PALO VERDE                   10    35:25

Page 2



Varsity Girls D5 Team Results
                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       Varsity Girls D5 TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    37  SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           (  21:27  1:47:14   2:23)
===========================================
  1      1  Eloise Martenson  SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           10    19:38
  2      7  Audrey Smith      SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           11    21:48
  3      8  Chloe Krome       SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           11    21:52
  4     10  Kennedy Necoechea SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           12    21:55
  5     11  Summer Kloer      SANTA FE CHRISTIAN           12    22:01

  2.    46  BISHOPS                      (  22:01  1:50:04   3:31)
===========================================
  1      2  Madeline Cramer   BISHOPS                      10    20:10
  2      3  Christie Linnard  BISHOPS                      12    20:23
  3     12  Alex-Rose Molinar BISHOPS                      12    22:13
  4     14  Maddison Cayer    BISHOPS                      10    23:37
  5     15  Maya Krolik       BISHOPS                      9     23:41
  6   ( 19) May McConkey      BISHOPS                      11    24:41
  7   ( 21) Nancy Waldman     BISHOPS                      9     24:50

  3.    57  PACIFIC RIDGE                (  22:22  1:51:46   4:37)
===========================================
  1      4  Clara Steer       PACIFIC RIDGE                9     20:25
  2      5  Elsa Steer        PACIFIC RIDGE                9     20:42
  3      9  Shanyce McCullough PACIFIC RIDGE                11    21:53
  4     16  Jadia McCullough  PACIFIC RIDGE                9     23:44
  5     23  Carly Hamel       PACIFIC RIDGE                11    25:02
  6   ( 25) Joan Chong        PACIFIC RIDGE                10    25:23

  4.    79  FRANCIS PARKER               (  23:45  1:58:41   3:22)
===========================================
  1      6  Alexa Gibson      FRANCIS PARKER               10    21:35
  2     13  Savannah Gordon   FRANCIS PARKER               12    22:56
  3     18  Avery Parish-Philp FRANCIS PARKER               9     24:29
  4     20  Addy Phillips     FRANCIS PARKER               11    24:44
  5     22  Chiana Kelly      FRANCIS PARKER               9     24:57
  6   ( 28) Maddy Giek        FRANCIS PARKER               11    26:27

  5.   123  BONSALL                      (  25:27  2:07:14   2:40)
===========================================
  1     17  Milana Collier    BONSALL                      10    24:18
  2     24  Mikayla Gioia     BONSALL                      9     25:08
  3     26  Isabella Ford     BONSALL                      12    25:25
  4     27  Abigayle Ford     BONSALL                      12    25:25
  5     29  Faith Gioia       BONSALL                      12    26:58
  6   ( 31) Aiden Miller      BONSALL                      10    28:04

  6.   164  VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    (  30:07  2:30:35   4:17)
===========================================
  1     30  Madeline Haines   VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    10    27:58
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  2     32  Sydney Kohnen     VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    9     29:04
  3     33  Olivia Rosales    VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    10    30:11
  4     34  Samantha Kohnen   VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    9     31:07
  5     35  Catherine Etchechury VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    12    32:15
  6   ( 36) Elizabeth Kohnen  VICTORY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY    11    38:55
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                          Coach Downey XC Classic
                              High School Meet
                         Friday, September 27, 2019
MORLEY FIELD                                           Registration & Results by
San Diego, CA                                                   Jennifer Nanista

----------------------------------------------------------------------------
                       Varsity Girls Non-Small School TEAM Results
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    15  CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           (  21:34  1:47:47   2:30)
===========================================
  1      1  Trang Woolridge   CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    19:48
  2      2  Ellen Gemmingen   CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    21:49
  3      3  Elaine Hobrock    CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           9     21:54
  4      4  Natasha Preece    CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    21:58
  5      5  Riley Bender      CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    22:18
  6   (  6) Ellery Wakeman    CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           11    22:43
  7   (  7) Madi Fennell      CATHEDRAL CATHOLIC           12    23:58


